
NIT (NOTICE INVITING TENDER) 

Online Bids for open Tender single Packet system are invited from reputed 
agencies/companies/corporations for the work of “PROVISION OF GUARD RAILS ON EDFC ROUTE 
ROB’S (23 NOS.) BETWEEN PILKHANI-SAHNEWAL SECTION IN THE UNIT OF CGM/DFCCIL/AMBALA” 
as per the following schedule: 

1. Type of Tender  E-Tendering (Open Tender) 

2. Tender Notice No.& date CGM/DFCCIL/UMB/GRAIL/2024-25 dated 14.11.2024 

3. Tender No.  CGM/DFCCIL/UMB/GRAIL/2024-25 

4. Name of the Work PROVISION OF GUARD RAILS ON EDFC ROUTE ROB’S (23 NOS.)
BETWEEN PILKHANI-SAHNEWAL SECTION IN THE UNIT OF 
CGM/DFCCIL/AMBALA 

5. Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 19,91,746.18/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Ninety-One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Forty-Six and Eighteen Paisa Only) including GST. 

6. Duration of Contract 3 Months 

7. Amount of Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Tender Security) 

Rs. 39,800/- (Rupees Thirty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
Only) (Online through ireps.gov.in) 

8. Tender Document Cost NIL  

9. Offer validity 60 Days 

10. Tender Document can be 
obtained from website / office 
at 

From 14.11.2024 On www.ireps.gov.in  

11. Last date and time of 
sale/downloading of Tender    
Document. 

Till 06.12.2024 at 15.00 hrs. on www.ireps.gov.in 

12. Due date & time of Submission of 
Tender Document 

Till 06.12.2024 at 15.00 hrs. on www.ireps.gov.in 

13. Due date & time of opening of 
Tender 

06.12.2024 at 15.30 hrs. on www.ireps.gov.in 

14. Place of Opening of Tender CGM OFFICE General Manager/CO, DFCCIL Near Anand Market 
Old Railway Colony, 
Ambala cantt - 133001 (Haryana) 
Phone No: 9105070900 
E-mail: hsingh1@dfcc.co.in 

15. Help Desk for E- Tendering www.ireps.gov.in and helpdesk no.011- 23761525 (10 
Lines) Timings: 08.00 AM to 07.00 PM 

  

 

 

PM/Engg.-III 


		2024-11-14T14:36:55+0530
	HARSIMRAN SINGH




